

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL              15022316      4228 N 10TH ST      (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)      Cody / Tracy

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					Not Eligible
GREEN ID					Not Eligible
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Not Eligible
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Not Eligible
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Not Eligible
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					Not Eligible
RECON RESTORATION	\$41,700.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$31,687.00				Apparent low bidder
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Not Eligible
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Not Eligible
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					Not Eligible
H K CONSTRUCTION					Not Eligible

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL      16022994      913 E VINEYARD RD      (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)      Marcos / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$0.00				Not Eligible
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.	\$0.00				Not Eligible
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$0.00				Not Eligible
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.	\$0.00				Not Eligible
SWABS-AZ, INC.	\$0.00				Not Eligible
H K CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00				Not Eligible
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$0.00				Not Eligible
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$26,928.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$29,700.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$0.00				Not Eligible
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$0.00				Not Eligible
GREEN ID	\$0.00				Not Eligible

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
WAP      16023113      1336 E MONTEROSA AVE      (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)      Marcos / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
H K CONSTRUCTION					Not Eligible
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Not Eligible
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Not Eligible
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$20,168.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Not Eligible
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					Not Eligible
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Not Eligible
RECON RESTORATION	\$23,200.00				Unsuccessful bid
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					Not Eligible
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Not Eligible

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL      17023239      1336 E MONTEROSA AVE      (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)      Marcos / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
H K CONSTRUCTION					Not Eligible
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Not Eligible
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$34,925.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Not Eligible
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					Not Eligible
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Not Eligible
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Not Eligible
RECON RESTORATION	\$56,150.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Not Eligible
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					Not Eligible

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
WAP      18023627      4228 N 10TH ST      (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)      Cody / Tracy

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					Not Eligible
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Not Eligible
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Not Eligible
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					Not Eligible
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$12,789.00				Apparent low bidder
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Not Eligible
H K CONSTRUCTION					Not Eligible
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Not Eligible
GREEN ID					Not Eligible
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Not Eligible
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					Not Eligible
RECON RESTORATION	\$16,300.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

<b><u>Program</u></b>	<b><u>Case #</u></b>	<b><u>Address</u></b>	<b><u>Trade</u></b>	<b><u>R. S. / L.P.</u></b>
EH8	18023673	1902 E BRILL ST	Plumbing - Residential	Eddie / Tracy

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
H K CONSTRUCTION					Response "no bid" (busy)
ANDY'S PLUMBING	\$1,850.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$0.00				No response
BIRK DEVELOPMENT, LLC	\$0.00				No response

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
LC3      18023739      5022 S 35TH DR      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Humberto / Brenda

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$3,900.00				Apparent low bidder
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$0.00				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$4,850.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results**  
**From 11/27/2018 To 11/27/2018**

<b><u>Program</u></b>	<b><u>Case #</u></b>	<b><u>Address</u></b>	<b><u>Trade</u></b>	<b><u>R. S. / L.P.</u></b>
LC3	18023767	2313 N 40TH DR	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Marcos / Laura

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$11,700.00				Apparent low bidder
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$12,490.00				Unsuccessful bid
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$0.00				No response